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BIO/PHARMACEUTICAL

ARVYS PROTEIN
Address: 76 Progress Drive, Stamford, CT 06902
Website: arvysproteins.com
Contact: Yelena Sheptovitsky
Position: President and co-founder
Phone: (203) 304-2495, ext. 3
Email: ysheptovitsky@arvysproteins.com

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM PHARMACEUTICALS INC.
Address: 900 Ridgebury Road, Ridgefield, CT 06877 
Website: us.boehringer-ingelheim.com
Contact: Sperry Mylott
Phone: (203) 798-4630
Position: Public affairs and communications
Email: sperry.mylott@boehringer-ingelheim.com

PERKINELMER INC.
Address: 710 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484
Website: perkinelmer.com
Contact: Stephanie Wasco 
Position: Vice president, corporate communications 
Phone: (781) 663-5701 
Fax: (781) 663-5973 
Email: stephanie.wasco@perkinelmer.com

PROGENICS
Address: 777 Old Saw Mill River Road
Tarrytown, NY 10591
Phone: (914) 789-2800
Website: progenics.com
Contact: Amy Martini
Position: Corporate Affairs
Phone: (914) 789-2816
Email: amartini@progenics.com

SIBTECH INC.
Address: 115A Commerce Drive, Brookfield, CT 06804
Website: sibtech.com
Contact: Joseph M. Backer
Position: CEO
Phone: (203) 775-5677
Fax: (203) 775-5705
Email: jbacker@sibtech.com



INSURANCE 

BARNUM FINANCIAL GROUP
Address: 6 Corporate Drive, Shelton, CT 06484
Website barnumfinancialgroup.com
Contact: Lynn Waldvogel 
Position: Agency marketing director
Phone: (203) 513-6172
Email: lwaldvogel@metlife.com

GEN RE INTERMEDIARIES CORP. – STAMFORD 
Address: 120 Long Ridge Road, Stamford, CT 06902 
Website: genre.com
Contact: Anthony N. Sammur
Position: President and CEO
Phone: (203) 328-6213
Email: asammur@genreint.com

GEN RE – STAMFORD (LIFE/HEALTH)
Address: 120 Long Ridge Road, Stamford, CT 06902
Contact: Joseph J. Atamaniuk 
Position: Vice president, head of marketing and account management
Phone: (203) 352-3185
Email: jataman@genre.com
Contact: Dawn Hammond
Position: Associate vice president, marketing
Phone: (203) 352-3072
Email: dhammond@genre.com

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
Website: prudential.com
Contact: Bob Defillippo
Position: Chief communications officer
Phone: (973) 802-4149
Email: Bob.defillippo@prudential.com

YORKTOWN HEIGHTS INSURANCE AGENCY
Address: 1928 Commerce St., Yorktown Heights, NY 10598
Website: yorktown-insurance.com
Contact: Kevin Brown
Position: Director, corporate communications
Phone: (914) 765-3648



PUBLIC RELATIONS/MARKETING FIRMS

E.R. BECKER COMPANY INC.
Norwalk, CT
Website: erbeckercompany.com
Contact: Ellie Becker
Position: Inbound marketing consultant
Phone: (203) 852-8077 
Email: news@erbeckercompany.com

CO-COMMUNICATIONS INC.
Address: 332 E. Main St., Mount Kisco, NY 10549
Phone: (914) 666-0066 
Website: cocommunications.com
Contact: Kristin Bryson
Position: Account coordinator
Email: kristin@cocommunications.com
Contact: Elizabeth Crenson
Position: Account coordinator
Email: elizabeth@cocommunications.com

CREATIVE PARTNERS
Address: 1 Stamford Landing
62 Southfield Ave., Suite 110
Stamford, CT 06902
Website: creativepartners.com
Contact: Jason Kannon
Position: Vice president
Phone: (203) 705-9203
Email: jkannon@creativepartners.com

FLANNERY PUBLIC RELATIONS
Address: Rochester, New York
Website: flannerypr.com
Contact: D-D Flannery Lazenby
Phone: (585) 703-6243
Email: dd@flannery-pr.com

FOCUS MEDIA
Address: 10 Matthews St., Goshen, NY 10924
Contact: Mike Bieger
Position: Senior account executive
Phone: (845) 294-3342, ext. 311
Email: mbieger@advertisingandpr.com 

PENN GARDNER INC.
Address: 7 National Place, Danbury CT 06810
Contact: Penelope Forman
Phone: (203) 778-3944   
Fax: (203) 778-3847
Email: Penn@penngardnerinc.com

THOMPSON & BENDER
Address: 1192 Pleasantville Road
Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510
Contact: Dean Bender
Phone: (914) 762-1900, ext. 13      
Email: dean@thompson-bender.com
Contact: Frank Pagani
Phone: (914) 762-1900, ext. 24 
Email: frank@thompson-bender.com

SNYDER GROUP INC.
Address: 1 Selleck St., Norwalk, CT 06855
Contact: Carolyn Ripp
Position: Media relations
Phone: (203) 852-1261, ext. 107
Email: cripp@snydergroupinc.com



MEDICAL 

ST. VINCENT’S MEDICAL CENTER
Address: 2800 Main St, Bridgeport, CT 06606 
Contact: Lucinda I. Ames 
Position: Senior marketing/communications associate 
Phone: (203) 576-5550 
Fax: (203) 576-5124 

SOUND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER
Address: 16 Guion Place, New Rochelle, NY 10802
Phone: (914) 365-3597
Fax: (914) 365-5138 
Contact: Trish Feathers
Position: Marketing/public relations
Email: tfeathers@sshsw.org   

ORANGE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
707 E. Main St., Middletown, NY  10940
Contact: Amy Cruz
Position: Marketing and PR specialist
Phone: (845) 333-2361
Email: acruz@ormc.org
Website: ormc.org

NORTHERN WESTCHESTER HOSPITAL
Address: 400 E. Main St., Mount Kisco, NY  10549
Contact: Gretchen Mullin
Position: Associate director of marketing and communications
Email: gmullin@nwhc.net
Phone: (914) 666-1266
Website: nwhc.net


Disclaimer: Information can not be guaranteed as titles and contact information is subject to change. To report updated information, please email Afrey@westfairinc.com. 
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